Product Data Sheet
 RCM | electronic copy
Conduit Saddles
PRODUCT LIST
Description Part Number Material Finish Packing
20mm Galvanised Distance Saddle LP139M20 Malleable Iron Galvanised 50
25mm Galvanised Distance Saddle LP139M25 Malleable Iron Galvanised 25
32mm Galvanised Distance Saddle LP139M32 Malleable Iron Galvanised 25
20mm Galvanised Hospital Saddle LP145M20 Malleable Iron Galvanised 50
25mm Galvanised Hospital Saddle LP145M25 Malleable Iron Galvanised 25
32mm Galvanised Hospital Saddle LP145M32 Malleable Iron Galvanised 25
20mm Spacer Bar Saddle LP401P20 Steel Galvanised 100
25mm Spacer Bar Saddle LP401P25 Steel Galvanised 100
32mm Spacer Bar Saddle LP401P32 Steel Galvanised 50
38mm Spacer Bar Saddle LP401P38 Steel Galvanised 50
50mm Spacer Bar Saddle LP401P50 Steel Galvanised 50
20mm Clip (Half Saddle) LP402P20 Steel Galvanised 100
25mm Clip (Half Saddle) LP402P25 Steel Galvanised 100
32mm Clip (Half Saddle) LP402P32 Steel Galvanised 100
38mm Clip (Half Saddle) LP402P38 Steel Galvanised 50
50mm Clip (Half Saddle) LP402P50 Steel Galvanised 50
20mm Saddle Single Way LP403P20 Steel Galvanised 100
25mm Saddle Single Way LP403P25 Steel Galvanised 100
32mm Saddle Single Way LP403P32 Steel Galvanised 100
38mm Saddle Single Way LP403P38 Steel Galvanised 50
50mm Saddle Single Way LP403P50 Steel Galvanised 50
20mm Crampet Steel LP420SC20 Steel Galvanised 100
25mm Crampet Steel LP420SC25 Steel Galvanised 100
LP139M LP145M LP401P LP402P LP403P LP420SC
refer to our catalogue for the complete product range